
14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K3

37.55Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 9.50 9.401 Gold9.20 9.459.20 0.00

37.10Lechmann Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.50 9.602 Silber8.90 9.108.90 0.00

36.75Müller Lisa 2011 Unterägeri 9.40 8.903 Bronce8.85 9.608.85 0.00

36.75Rusch Finn 2009 Menzingen 8.40 9.404 Ausz.9.55 9.409.55 0.00

36.65Vasovic Mia 2010 Bürglen 9.50 9.455 Ausz.8.40 9.308.40 0.00

36.65Meier Elina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.40 9.306 Ausz.8.85 9.108.85 0.00

36.60Schenker Lea 2012 Hünenberg 9.50 9.507 Ausz.8.40 9.208.40 0.00

36.45Imholz Lynn 2013 Bürglen 9.50 9.308 Ausz.8.15 9.508.15 0.00

36.35Anderegg Jaelle 2013 Horgen 9.45 9.159 Ausz.8.40 9.358.40 0.00

36.35Suter Nina 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.70 9.2010 Ausz.9.05 9.409.05 0.00

36.30Ineichen Malia 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.90 9.3011 Ausz.8.55 9.558.55 0.00

36.25Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.60 9.1512 Ausz.8.20 9.308.20 0.00

36.25Bellmont Aline 2010 Schattdorf 9.05 9.3013 Ausz.8.75 9.158.75 0.00

36.20Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri 9.40 8.8514 Ausz.8.90 9.058.90 0.00

36.15Kessler Ayleen 2011 Unterägeri 9.30 9.2515 Ausz.8.40 9.208.40 0.00

36.10Infanger Sarah 2011 Bürglen 9.35 9.6016 Ausz.8.05 9.108.05 0.00

36.10Matter Julia 2011 Baar 9.40 9.2017 Ausz.8.70 8.808.70 0.00

36.10Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 9.25 8.6018 Ausz.8.90 9.358.90 0.00

36.05Dessouslavy Michelle 2011 Horgen 9.05 9.4019 Ausz.8.30 9.308.30 0.00

35.95Oppenheim Elisa 2012 Horgen 9.40 9.2020 Ausz.8.15 9.208.15 0.00

35.95Eder Noah 2013 Unterägeri 8.85 8.9021 Ausz.8.95 9.258.95 0.00

35.90Iten Alessia 2012 Menzingen 8.90 9.3522 Ausz.8.45 9.208.45 0.00

35.85Hartmann Elodie 2013 Mettmenstetten 9.40 9.1523 Ausz.8.25 9.058.25 0.00

35.85Dorlin Andina 2011 Baar 9.10 9.1524 Ausz.8.50 9.108.50 0.00

35.80Knüsel Milena 2012 Rotkreuz 8.40 9.0525 Ausz.8.90 9.458.90 0.00

35.75Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 9.15 8.6026 Ausz.8.60 9.408.60 0.00

35.75Käppeli Seraina 2009 Cham 8.90 8.9027 Ausz.8.60 9.358.60 0.00

35.75Büchi Laura 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.2028 Ausz.8.70 8.608.70 0.00

35.70Murer Liana 2012 Baar 9.05 9.3529 Ausz.8.45 8.858.45 0.00

35.60Annen Jael 2013 Hünenberg 9.35 9.0030 Ausz.8.60 8.658.60 0.00

35.55Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri 9.10 9.3031 Ausz.8.50 8.658.50 0.00

35.55Boog Leonie 2013 Hünenberg 9.25 9.0032 Ausz.8.25 9.058.25 0.00

35.45Panek-Trüssel Mira 2012 Horgen 9.20 9.0533 Ausz.7.90 9.307.90 0.00

35.40Lichtsteiner Simon 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.65 9.3034 Ausz.8.55 8.908.55 0.00

35.30Holenweger Amara 2013 Hünenberg 9.40 8.9035 Ausz.7.80 9.207.80 0.00

35.30Freiermuth Arwen 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.9036 Ausz.8.30 8.958.30 0.00

35.30Troxler Annina 2013 Neuheim 9.10 8.7037 Ausz.8.60 8.908.60 0.00

35.25Iten Fiona 2012 Menzingen 8.70 8.8538 8.65 9.058.65 0.00

35.15Camenzind Sina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.7039 8.50 8.808.50 0.00

35.00Gisler Anina 2012 Bürglen 8.95 8.9040 8.15 9.008.15 0.00

34.95Daniels Svenja 2011 Menzingen 9.05 8.5541 8.30 9.058.30 0.00

34.90Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri 9.30 8.5042 8.35 8.758.35 0.00

34.90Sommer Marvin 2013 Menzingen 8.85 9.0043 8.25 8.808.25 0.00

34.90Hegglin Lars 2011 Unterägeri 8.80 8.7544 8.60 8.758.60 0.00

34.80Bucher Olivia 2011 Rotkreuz 8.90 9.1045 7.85 8.957.85 0.00

34.75Zürcher Annina 2012 Baar 8.70 9.2046 7.85 9.007.85 0.00

34.75Schuler Curdin 2011 Rotkreuz 8.15 8.8547 8.80 8.958.80 0.00

34.65Hutmacher Sven 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.35 8.8548 8.65 8.808.65 0.00

34.55Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 9.10 9.0049 7.90 8.557.90 0.00

34.55Henk Elina 2011 Unterägeri 8.75 8.7050 8.00 9.108.00 0.00

34.45Werder Linnéa 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.65 9.1551 8.10 8.558.10 0.00

34.45Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 9.10 8.6052 7.90 8.857.90 0.00

34.45Baumgartner Joel 2013 Hünenberg 8.20 9.0053 8.45 8.808.45 0.00

34.45Bertholet Arwen 2010 Hausen a.A. 8.55 8.3554 8.80 8.758.80 0.00
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34.40Gresch Annik 2011 Baar 8.90 8.6555 7.95 8.907.95 0.00

34.35McCaig Scarlett 2010 Unterägeri 8.85 8.5556 7.95 9.007.95 0.00

34.30Bedding Olivia Lucy 2013 Neuheim 8.90 8.4057 8.30 8.708.30 0.00

34.25Zurich Livia 2012 Steinhausen 8.40 8.8558 8.70 8.308.70 0.00

34.25Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 8.75 8.7559 8.20 8.558.20 0.00

34.15Lussi Lara 2014 Neuheim 9.30 9.0560 7.50 8.307.50 0.00

34.15Röllin Svenja 2012 Menzingen 8.90 8.5561 8.30 8.408.30 0.00

34.15Baer Simona 2009 Hausen a.A. 8.60 8.7562 8.50 8.308.50 0.00

34.05Jörg Larissa 2009 Schattdorf 8.70 9.0563 8.15 8.158.15 0.00

34.00Schipani Giulia 2010 Horgen 8.70 8.6564 7.95 8.707.95 0.00

33.85Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 9.10 8.6065 7.75 8.407.75 0.00

33.75Dhakshetsang Tashi Yangc 2013 Unterägeri 9.00 8.7066 7.80 8.257.80 0.00

33.70Toussaint Liona 2011 Mettmenstetten 8.30 8.6567 8.25 8.508.25 0.00

33.45Ojeda Lorena 2014 Hünenberg 8.95 8.3568 7.70 8.457.70 0.00

33.45Braun Lucy 2012 Horgen 8.70 8.3569 7.90 8.507.90 0.00

33.10Torres Lucia 2012 Steinhausen 8.40 8.6070 7.40 8.707.40 0.00

33.05Bucher Selina 2011 Rotkreuz 8.15 8.9071 7.65 8.357.65 0.00

32.90Steinmann Jara 2007 Hausen a.A. 8.80 8.6072 7.75 7.757.75 0.00

32.85Aregger Kim 2013 Unterägeri 8.90 8.4073 7.90 7.657.90 0.00

32.85Ibrahimi Sumea 2011 Bürglen 8.20 8.0074 7.75 8.907.75 0.00

32.85Annen Nayara 2010 Schattdorf 7.60 8.8075 8.15 8.308.15 0.00

32.85Virgilio Fiamma 2012 Horgen 8.60 8.4076 7.65 8.207.65 0.00

32.55Bertholet Faye 2012 Hausen a.A. 8.70 8.1077 8.35 7.408.35 0.00

32.55Morina Fiona 2010 Rotkreuz 8.05 8.4078 7.75 8.357.75 0.00

32.50Roos Shaila 2012 Cham 7.60 8.3579 7.65 8.907.65 0.00

32.05Ruehe Chiara 2012 Unterägeri 9.40 8.7580 4.75 9.154.75 0.00

32.05Ramadani Erina 2010 Rotkreuz 7.55 8.2081 8.00 8.308.00 0.00

31.95Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 8.10 7.9082 7.80 8.157.80 0.00

31.70Götz Eléa 2013 Steinhausen 8.40 8.4083 7.55 7.357.55 0.00

31.60Borter Sienna 2012 Steinhausen 8.35 8.7084 7.85 6.707.85 0.00

31.45Osadcha Kateryna 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.10 8.1585 7.80 7.407.80 0.00

31.35Bättig Lara 2011 Cham 8.45 8.4586 7.55 6.907.55 0.00

31.20Baer Linda 2008 Hausen a.A. 8.55 7.6087 8.30 6.758.30 0.00

30.55Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 6.90 8.3088 7.70 7.657.70 0.00

25.30Kesten Emily 2011 Rotkreuz 8.55 8.1089 0.00 8.650.00 0.00
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